

Trego Lake District Treasurer's Report - October 7, 2023

8/14/2023	Thomas Frost		13.25	1424	3,991.49	expenses for dredging - reimburseent	Dredging
8/14/2023	Charlie Petersen		200.33	1425	3,791.16	expenses for dredging - reimburseent	Dredging
8/14/2023	Bob Somermeyer		50.42	1426	3,740.74	expenses for dredging - reimburseent	Dredging
8/14/2023	W.E.A.L.		198.00	1427	3,542.74	Laboratory water test	watet testing
8/17/2023	Voight Consultants		1,526.25	1428	2,016.49	consultant for dam relicensing	Consultant
8/23/2023	Washburn County	7,934.92			9,951.41	Levy	Levy
8/24/2023	Prime		50.00	1429	9,901.41	gift certificate for land owner	weed harvest
9/2/2023	Xcel Energy	2,500.00			12,401.41	reimbursement for weed harvest	weed harvest
9/12/2023	L.E.A.P.S.		562.50	1430	11,838.91	August Clean Boat Clean Water prog	AIS
9/25/2023	Lake Insurance Agency		1,375.00	1431	10,463.91	Annual premium	insurance